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21167
16383
6858
19210
1126
16454
18058
2987
12865
21075
7038
16348
5756
14560
9147
20878
11052
21102
9309
6937
14554
3992
17775
14483
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72467
20014
16920
13312
17425
19174
20267
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17253
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2843
14405
9650
15136
19693
21080
21078
21274
21388
21021
20330

Mannschaftstabelle und Rangliste

(651) 1.

Mannschaft
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Union Altminster
ATSV Bad Russee
ASKO Gmunden "B"

Union Raika Gschwandt

ASK@ Bad Goisern "C"
ASKQO Bad Ischl "C"

DSG Union RAIKA Pfandl

SPC ASKO/Union MUKI

SPG Union Desselbrunn/Ohlsdorf
DSG Union RAIKA Pfandl

Union Altminster "CU

Scheutz Christian
Russegger August
Steinbauer Christian
Lichtenegger Franz
Buchinger Johann
Seidel Stephan
Schiefer Ferdinand
PUhringer Johann
Ziermayer Gerhard
Leeb Ferdinand
Eckmair Wolfgang
Jelinek Bernhard
Stadler HansjOrg
Gassenbauer Peter
Fussek Alfred Dir.
Mayrhofer Franz
Winzer Jochann
Schwaiger Johannes M
Gschwandtner Wilhelm
Otter David
Buchinger Rainer
Wiesinger Karl
HUbsch Walter Ing.
Loistl Hans sen.
Witzelsteiner Martin
Grill Gerhard

Riedl Josef

Schmied Matthaus
Schachinger Herbert
Buchmayr Stefan
Eisenknapp Johann
Lagser Maria

Posch Rudolf

Lang Alexander
Kollersberger Margit
Loidl Thomas

Flatz Josef

Schuller Manfred
Wagner Klaus Ing.
Binder Herbert

Weber Markus

Hutter Joel

Daxner David
Murauer Christine
Schupfer Thomas
Leibetseder Wolfgang
Leimer Ferdinand
Wallner Markus
Gschwandtner Harald
Lahninger Anton Jako
Hohenwarter Gerhard
Petz Klaus

Hauser Johann
Kornfellner Fritz
Neuhuber Franz
Schobesberger Josef
Hainbucher Markus
Schwaiger Benedikt
Wolfsgruber Jchann
Neugebauer Moritz
Bart Thomas

Derfler Josef
Enichlmayr Christoph
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Ebensee "E"
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ASKQ Bad Goisern
ASKO CGmunden

ASKO Bad Goisern
ATSV Bad Aussee
Union AltmUnster
Union AltmUnster
ASKO Gmunden

Union Raika Gschwand
ATSV Bad Aussee

ASKO Bad Ischl

Union AltmUnster
ATSV Bad Augsee

ASKD Bad Goisern
ATSV Bad Aussee

DSG Union RAIKA Pfan
Union Raika Gschwand
Union Raika Gschwand
SPG ASKO/Unicn MUKI
ASKO Bad Ischl

ATSV Bad Aussee

ASKO Gmunden

Union AltmUnster
Union Raika Gschwand
ASKO Gmunden

ASKO Bad Ischl

DSG Union RAIKA Pfan
DSG Union RAIKA Pfan
SPG ASKO/Union MUKI
SPG Union Desselbrun
AsK® Bad Ischl

SPG Unicn Desselbrun
Union Altminster

DSG Union RAIKA Pfan
Union Raika Gschwand
DSG Union RAIKA Pfan
DSG Union RAIKA Pfan
DSG Union RAIKA Pfan
Union AltmUnster
ASKO Bad Ischl

Union AltmUnster

SPG Union Desselbrun
DSG Union RAIKA PBfan
SPG ASKO/Union MUKI
Unicn Raika Gschwand
SPG ASKO/Union MUKI
Union AltmUnster
ASKO Bad Ischl

DSG Union RATKA Pfan
ASKO Bad Ischl

Union Raika Gschwand
ASKO Bad Goisern

SPG Unicn Desselbrun
SPG Union Desselbrun
ASKO Gmunden

SPG ASKO/Union MUKI
Union AltmUnster

SPG Union Desselbrun
SPG ASKO/Union MUKI
Unicn AltmUnster
ASKO Bad Goisern
Union AltmUnster

DSG Union RAIKA Pfan
SPG Union Desselbrun
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Verhalt.

173/ 79
172/ 75
157/101
150/ 94
157/106
137/130
118/119
99/164
75/158
71/164
56/179

53/
52/
50/
43/
42/
45/
41/
36/
33/
31/
36/
35/
30/
31/
32/
26/
kel
30/
35/
23/
23/
18/
20/
30/
15/
20/
24/
23/
15/
12/
11/
21/
25/
14/
19/
18/
10/
14/
19/
13/
10/
19/
18/

6/
19/




